kingspancylinders.com
Water & Energy
Hot Water Energy Storage
GB & NI
Product Overview
Albion Ultrasteel
Unvented Hot Water Cylinders with External Thermal Expansion
C

Level
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
AEC
kWh/
year
St
an
da
rd
 V
er
tic
al
120 930 550 AUI120ERP - C 54 AUD120ERP B M 15 39.9 1222
150 1117 550 AUI150ERP - C 59 AUD150ERP C L 15 39.0 2628
180 1305 550 AUI180ERP AUSI180ERP C 67 AUD180ERP C L 15 41.0 2425
210 1493 550 AUI210ERP AUSI210ERP C 75 AUD210ERP C L 15 38.3 2672
250 1744 550 AUI250ERP AUSI250ERP C 84 AUD250ERP C L 15 38.4 2669
300 2057 550 AUI300ERP AUSI300ERP C 93 AUD300ERP C L 15 40.9 2504
400 1653 693 AUI400ERP AUSI400ERP C 102 - - - - - -
500 1943 693 AUI500ERP AUSI500ERP C 110 - - - - - -
Sl
im
lin
e
Ve
rt
ic
al 90 1089 475 AUI90SLMERP - C 58 AUD90SLMERP B M 15 58.9 872
120 1276 475 AUI120SLMERP - C 56 AUD120SLMERP C L 15 39.5 2589
150 1465 475 AUI150SLMERP - C 66 AUD150SLMERP C L 15 38.1 2689
180 1714 475 AUI180SLMERP - C 72 AUD180SLMERP C L 15 39.2 2640
210 2027 475 AUI210SLMERP - C 87 AUD210SLMERP C L 15 39.4 2597
Cap. Height Length Dia.
Ho
riz
on
ta
l
180 680 1258 550 AUIH180ERP - C 67
210 680 1446 550 AUIH210ERP - C 75
250 680 1696 550 AUIH250ERP - C 84
300 680 2009 550 AUIH300ERP - C 93
A A
F F
G
G